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<H EDS < HNER >
EALH AR A 0. 50 0. 5000 0. 50 66, 900 33, 450
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<H EDS < HNER >
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il (B) A 0. 8300 0. 80 0. 66 48, 500 32,010
HEm (C) A 0. 4200 0. 80 0.33 40, 300 13,299
Bt B A 0. 1800 0. 80 0.14 36, 100 5, 054

LEICTTEAN
EAEHH A
i (A) A
HEm (B) A
il (C) A
HATB A

<NZEGEE)>
EATHeH A
HEm (A) A 0.22 1.00 60, 495
HEh (B) A 0.83 1.00 EHBNE
HEm (C) A 0.42 1.00 (ZAb3)
Bl B A 0.18 1.00

Bl + 1

Xl 60, 495

T T R A R



Wy AVER) OO 1,000m 2L Bl A JE
s L HETEL A K OVRE T 55O 2, 000 AT
BT HA R (F5E) AT G R
4 i HALL FEMEE [ARBIER ) [SARAER @ | FEME (D | FEEQ) | FEEQ) | MEERQG) | FIEME Q) (BRI A ]
A IE PO oD TR

<H EDS < HNER >
EATHeH A
HeEm (A) A 0. 2200 1. 60 0.35 59, 600 20, 860
il (B) A 0. 8300 1. 60 1.32 48, 500 64, 020
HEm (C) A 0. 4200 1. 60 0.67 40, 300 27,001
Bt B A 0. 1800 1. 60 0.28 36, 100 10, 108

LEICTTEAN
FATHLH A
i (A) A
il (B) A
il (C) A
HATB A

<NZEGEE)>
EATHeH A
HEm (A) A 0.22 1.00 121, 989
HEh (B) A 0.83 1.00 EHBNE
HEm (C) A 0.42 1.00 (ZAb3)
Bl B A 0.18 1.00

Bl + 1

Xl 121, 989

T T R A R



21875 Hiffi 2

HRIEEY

(iR ER(ETR
A R OE

(FF5IE)

TS O

4,000m LA I
8, 000 i A

HOfli

BRTEE-1(RER)

Z

HLAL

HHEE

SAPBIAHIE SR (1)

SBIAHIE S (2)

AR (1)

FHIEER (1)

MHIE=R (2)

FHIE=R (3)

HHIEAR (2)  [Beffv 55 B

&
i

EXER3 0]
il (A)
il (B)
il (C)
Hr B

EER53]
il (A)
il (B)
il (C)
Htr B

EXER3 0]
il (A)
il (B)
il (C)
Htr B

= = - - = >

=== = -

CH ED

<Y (RE %) >

<NZEGEE)>

0. 22
0.83
0.42
0.18

AR I

1. 00
1.00
1. 00
1.00

HNEERE S

0. 2200
0. 8300
0. 4200
0. 1800

PO oD TR

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

0. 88
3.32
1.68
0.72

59, 600
48, 500
40, 300
36, 100

52, 448
161, 020
67, 704
25,992

307, 164

EHBNE

(L)

HALY 720

307, 164

T T R A R



Eé%m%%%> Bl O
e 1 0L HETEL AR OFEE AL - HRE HEA
197 Hili £ T - EE SRR (AR
4 i HALL FEMEE [ARBIER ) [SARAER @ | FEME (D | FEEQ) | FEEQ) | MEERQG) | FIEME Q) (BRI A ]
5 X5y
<H EDS < HNER >
EATHeH A
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